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Delegate Name | First Delegate Name | Last Organization Email

Darlene Frederick A.G. RiskManagement, Inc. dfrederick@agrminc.com

Betsy Mitchell A.G. RiskManagement, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com

Abby Holmes Accredited Insurance Program Management abby.holmes@accredited-inc.com
Steve Ryland Acrisure Re sryland@acrisurere.com

Marcus Doran AlIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com

Joseph Naugle AIG Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org

Maryann Taylor AIRROC matathnj@hotmail.com

Alan Gray Alan Gray LLC agray@alangray.com

John Murphy Alan Gray LLC jmurphy@alangray.com

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com

Stefanie Morales Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. stefanie.morales@allianzrm-us.com
Layla Trummer Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. Layla.Trummer@allianzrm-us.com

Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com

Hilary Palazzolo Allstate Insurance Company hilary.palazzolo@allstate.com

Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com

Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com

Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com

Randi Ellias Aon randi.ellias@aon.com

Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com

Victor Nelligan Aon victor.nelligan@aon.com

Darsh Patel Aon darsh.patel@aon.com

Anita Amos Argo Group US aamos@argogroupus.com

Chris Hollender Argo Group US chollender@argogroupus.com

Lee Vuu Argo Group US lee.vuu@argogroupus.com

Paul Jakaitis AXA paul.jakaitis@axa-lm.com

William Goldsmith Bill Goldsmith cdskipper@gmail.com

Matthew Palazola Bloomberg Intelligence mpalazola3@bloomberg.net

Andras Bohm BMSRe Andras.bohm@bmsgroup.com

Mory Katz BMSRe mory.katz@bmsgroup.com

Brandon Andreyko Brandywine Group brandon.andreyko@brandywineholdings.com
Gregory Capps Brandywine Group Gregory.Capps@brandywineholdings.com
Janet McCann Brandywine Group janet.mccann@brandywineholdings.com
Kim McDonnell Brandywine Group kimberly.mcdonnell@brandywineholdings.com
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com
Frank Simpson Brandywine Group francis.simpson@brandywineholdings.com
Phil Hernon Carrick Holdings Phil.Hernon@carrickholdings.com

Luann Petrellis CatalinaRe LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com

J.D. Anders Chaffetz Lindsey LLP j.anders@chaffetzlindsey.com

Steven Schwartz Chaffetz Lindsey LLP s.schwartz@chaffetzlindsey.com
Martha Mauro CNA martha.mauro@cna.com

Bill Bouvier Compre Group bill.bouvier@compre-group.com

Will Bridger Compre Group ana.navarro@compre-group.com

Jim Krejci Compre Group jim.krejci@compre-group.com

Liz Miller Compre Group liz.miller@compre-group.com

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com
Elizabeth Wright Compre Group Elizabeth.wright@compre-group.com
Jared Anderson Cranmore jared.anderson@cranmore.co

Steve Norrington Cranmore steve.norrington@cranmore.co

Steven Goate DaviesInsurance Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com
Gemma Grainger Davies Insurance Services gemma.grainger@davies-group.com
Philip Poulter DaviesInsurance Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com

Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com

Jorge Canardo EMC Re jorge.m.canardo@emcre.com

Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com

Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com

Paul Brockman Enstar paul.brockman@enstargroup.com

Peter Calleo Enstar peter.calleo@enstargroup.com

Anthony D'Angelis Enstar anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com
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paul.maresh@enstargroup.com
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troy.shuman@enstargroup.com
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chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com
Raj_Bohra@GallagherRe.com
Edward_Torres@GallagherRe.com
bfriedman@gvlaw.com
asilk@gvlaw.com
thomas.hodson@glslimited.com
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Brian.OSullivan@huschblackwell.com
Michael.Robles@huschblackwell.com
benjamin.blume@kennedyslaw.com
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ahyder@moundcotton.com
akallal@moundcotton.com
kkish@moundcotton.com
rmastrangelo@moundcotton.com
jzeleny@munichre.com
GCaruso@munichre.com
mloney@munichre.com
msiembida@munichre.com
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Sentry Insurance
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Smith, Gambrell & Russell, LLP
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Troutman Pepper
WellRithms, Inc.
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rddupree@travelers.com
EJACQUES@travelers.com
ewneuber@travelers.com
jscrimge@travelers.com
csubocz@travelers.com
csullo@travelers.com
EVIOLETT@travelers.com
martha.conlin@troutman.com
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